374 FSS Marketing
External Printing Prices

LABOR COST: $30/Hour

SET UP FEE: $15

RUSH ORDER*: $60
CUT FEE: $10

*No set up fee.

BANNERS /4 Grommets (+S2/Adtl. Grommet] | Max. Length: 19" | Cost by Length

Medium (3’ ht)

S11/Foot
$30/Foot

Laminate

328

$23

S15

$31

Sl

N/A

Large (3.5’ ht)
S15/Foot
$35/Foot

Foamcore

328
$22
814
$31
$20

N/A

Single Sided [Double Sided]

A3
$0.24 [$0.30]
$0.30[$0.38]
$0.33 [$0.45]
$0.72 [S0.85]

Single Sided [Double Sided]
A3

$0.51[S0.66]
$0.75[$0.88]
$0.79 [$1.05]
$111[$131]

Includes Color, Double-Sided Paper & Folds

Material Small (2'ht)
Paper $8/Foot
Vinyl $20/Foot
POSTERS
Size Paper
Al
235"x 29" 522
A2
185"x 235" S16
A3
11.69"x16.54" S10
JAL
235"x3311" 522
JA2
1654"x 2339" S14
YCC
22"x 28" s2l
BLACK & WHITE PRINTS
Material Letter
Bond $S0.15[$0.23]
Mid-Grade S0.17 [S0.27]
Glossy $S0.17[S0.27]
Cardstock $0.35 [S0.45]
COLOR PRINTS
Material Letter
Bond $0.38 [S0.50]
Mid-Grade S0.40[ $0.56]
Glossy $0.40 [S0.56]
Cardstock $0.56 [$0.70]
BROCHURES
Material Letter
Bond S0.60
Mid-Grade S0.64
Glossy $S0.70
Cardstock S0.80
BUSINESS CARDS
Quantity Regular
100* 335

A3
$1.07
$1.07
$1.35
$168

2"x 85" | Includes Double Sided

*For higher quantities (i.e. 200, 500, 1,000), multiply accordingly.

High Gloss
+$0.15/Card

TICKETS
Perforation

Non-Perforated

Perforated

MINI FLYERS
Quantity
50
100
200

BIG CHECK
Size
18" x 46"

BINDING
Type
Glue Wrap
Saddle Stitch
Spiral: Small
Spiral: Medium
Spiral: Large
Black Tape: 30 mm
Black Tape: 35 mm
Black Tape: 40 mm
Black Tape: 50 mm

EASEL BACKS
Size
Small (6"-8")
Large (12"-16")

FOAMCORE
Size
3/16" Foam

LAMINATION
Size
Letter Size
Per Foot

Single Sided
$0.46/Ticket
S0.51/Ticket

Size Varies | Standard- 65" x 1.97"

Double Sided
$0.48/Ticket
$S0.56/Ticket

Includes Cut Fee | Single Sided [Double Sided]

Foamcored

$65

Pages
2-200 Pages
2-10 Pages
2-10 Pages
10-25 Pages
25-50 Pages
10-100 Pages
100-125 Pages
125-150 Pages
150-300 Pages

PHOTOS (DIGITAL ONLY)

Professional Photos

5.25" x 7.75"

814 [817)
S18 [S24]
$25 [845]

Laminated
370

Cost
S1
S1
S1

31.20

S1.50

S175
$2

$2.25

$2.50

Cost
S5
S7

Cost
$10/Foot

2'x 6" Maximum
Cost
$213
S11

Cost
325

IF A PRODUCT IS NOT LISTED ON THIS PRICE LIST, WE DO NOT OFFER IT.




