

374 FSS Marketing **External Printing Prices**

LABOR COST: \$30/Hour **SET UP FEE:** \$15

RUSH ORDER*: \$60 **CUT FEE:** \$10

*No set up fee.

BANNERS	4 Grommets (+\$2/Adtl. Grommet)	Max. Length: 19'	Cost by Length
----------------	---------------------------------	------------------	----------------

Material	Small (2'ht)	Medium (3' ht)	Large (3.5' ht)
Paper	\$8/Foot	\$11/Foot	\$15/Foot
Vinyl	\$20/Foot	\$30/Foot	\$35/Foot

POSTERS

Size	Paper	Laminate	Foamcore
A1 23.5" x 29"	\$22	\$28	\$28
A2 18.5" x 23.5"	\$16	\$23	\$22
A3 11.69" × 16.54"	\$10	\$15	\$14
JA1 23.5" x 33.11"	\$22	\$31	\$31
JA2 16.54" x 23.39"	\$14	\$21	\$20
YCC 22" x 28"	\$21	N/A	N/A

BLACK & WHITE PRINTS		Single Sided [Double Sided]
Material	Letter	А3
Bond	\$0.15 [\$0.23]	\$0.24 [\$0.30]
Mid-Grade	\$0.17 [\$0.27]	\$0.30 [\$0.38]
Glossy	\$0.17 [\$0.27]	\$0.33 [\$0.45]

\$0.35 [\$0.45]

\$0.40 [\$0.56]

\$0.56 [\$0.70]

Cardstock COLOR PRINTS

COLOR PRINT	S	Single Sided [Double Sided]
Material	Letter	А3
Bond	\$0.38 [\$0.50]	\$0.51 [\$0.66]
Mid-Grade	\$0.40 [\$0.56]	\$0.75 [\$0.88]

Cardstock **BROCHURES**

Glossy

Inclu	des C	Color,	Doub	le-S	ided	Pap	oer	Ъ	Fol	d	
-------	-------	--------	------	------	------	-----	-----	---	-----	---	--

\$0.72 [\$0.85]

\$0.79 [\$1.05]

\$1.11 [\$1.31]

Material	Letter	АЗ
Bond	\$0.60	\$1.07
Mid-Grade	\$0.64	\$1.07
Glossy	\$0.70	\$1.35
Cardstock	\$0.80	\$1.68

BUSINESS CARDS

BUSINESS CA	RDS	2" x 3.5" Includes Double Sided
Quantity	Regular	High Gloss
100*	\$35	+ \$0.15/Card

*For higher quantities (i.e. 200, 500, 1,000), multiply accordingly.

TICKETS

Size Varies I	Ctandar	·d· 65"	v 1 07'
SIZE VUITES I	$ \delta UIIIUUII$	(I, (), ()	X 1.37

Perforation	Single Sided	Double Sided
Non-Perforated	\$0.46/Ticket	\$0.48/Ticket
Perforated	\$0.51/Ticket	\$0.56/Ticket

MINI FLYERS

Includes Cut Fee | Single Sided [Double Sided]

Quantity	5.25" x 7.75"
50	\$14 [\$17]
100	\$18 [\$24]
200	\$25 [\$45]

BIG CHECK

Size	Foamcored	Laminated
18" x 46"	\$65	\$70

BINDING

Туре	Pages	Cost
Glue Wrap	2-200 Pages	\$1
Saddle Stitch	2-10 Pages	\$1
Spiral: Small	2-10 Pages	\$1
Spiral: Medium	10-25 Pages	\$1.20
Spiral: Large	25-50 Pages	\$1.50
Black Tape: 30 mm	10-100 Pages	\$1.75
Black Tape: 35 mm	100-125 Pages	\$2
Black Tape: 40 mm	125-150 Pages	\$2.25
Black Tape: 50 mm	150-300 Pages	\$2.50

EASEL BACKS

Size	Cost
Small (6"-8")	\$5
Large (12"-16")	\$7

FOAMCORE

Size	Cost	
3/16" Foam	\$10/Foot	

LAMINATION

2' x 6' Maximum

LAMINATION		Z X U IVIUXIIIIUIII	
	Size	Cost	
	Letter Size	\$2.13	
	Per Foot	\$11	

PHOTOS (DIGITAL ONLY)

	Cost
Professional Photos	\$25